2025 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES INAUGURA

ABINGTON SPRINT TRIATHLON

Platinum Sponsor- \$5000 and up

- Name Sponsor for one event with Company Name or Logo •
- Company Name or Logo on event banner & t-shirts •
- Support sign for any individual or team along the route •
- Option to have a table at the event
- 5 participant entries •
- Option to place your banner at the event in a prominent location
- Media Recognition

Silver Sponsor-\$1000 and up

- Company Name on event banner & t-shirt
- Support sign for any individual or team along the route
- Media Recognition •

Sponsorship and Donations

There are a variety of ways to support and be involved with the Abington Triathlon. If you do not plan to participate you can support our efforts with donation, volunteer your time or sign up for a sponsorship and receive great advertising benefits.

All proceeds will go to youth programs through the following nonprofits: Abington Police Athletic League (501© (3) 22-3078687), Citizens and Police Together (501© (3) 23-2735455), Abington Community Taskforce (501© (3) 25-1890142) and the Abington Police Foundation.



Sponsorships (Circle one)				
Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	
Sponsorship Contact Info:				
Business Name: _				
Business Address:				
Contact Name:				
Contact Phone:				
Contact Email:				
Diagon amail a version of your loga in and and ar ai format to				

Gold Sponsor- \$2500 and up

- Company Name or logo on event banner and t-shirts
- Support sign for any individual or team along the route
- Option to have a table at the event
- 2 participant entries
- Option to place your banner at the event around the perimeter
- Media Recognition

Bronze Sponsor- \$500 and up

- Company Name on event banner
- Support sign for any individual or team along the route
- Media Recognition





Mail sponsorship form to: Attn: Abington Triathlon Abington Township Police Dept. 1166 Old York Rd Abington, PA 19001

Make checks payable to: Citizens and Police Together (CAPT)

> Please direct questions to: Ofc. Andy Gibbs agibbs@abingtonpa.gov **Kait Metzinger** kmetzinger@abingtonpa.gov

Please email a version of your logo in .png,.eps, or ai format to Kait Metzinger-kmetzinger@abingtonpa.gov